
date Guest
Mon 10/5/20 Dan Pulcrano/Ken Doctor
Tue 10/6/20 Sarah Cruse & Makana
Wed 10/7/20 Rene Moya, Yes on 21 campaign
Thu 10/8/20 Clair Gallogly
Thu 10/8/20 Stuart Rosenstein/John Laird
Thu 10/8/20 Brad Balukjian
Fri 10/9/20
Sun 10/11/20 Dr. Rachel Bitecofer
Mon 10/12/20 Jane Mio, Gillian Greensite
Mon 10/12/20 Ann Osterman, SC Arts Council
Tue 10/13/20 Susan True/Peggy Dolgenos
Wed 10/14/20 Chris Fitz, Breakthrough for Men
Thu 10/15/20 Rishi Kumar and Kathy McKenzie/Glenn Church
Thu 10/15/20 Sirena Andrea
Thu 10/15/20 Grant Summerland
Fri 10/16/20 Nane , Sam Cunningham
Sun 10/18/20 Mayra Hernandez
Sun 10/18/20 Rachel Nelson
Mon 10/19/20 Rowland Rebele
Tue 10/20/20 Liz Anne Jensen
Wed 10/21/20 Richard Lang, Democrasoft CEO
Thu 10/22/20 Brie Buxton
Thu 10/22/20 Marium David/Mike Rotkin
Fri 10/23/20 Keisha Browder, Mariah , Cat Willis
Sun 10/25/20 Michelangelo Signorile & Adam Spickler
Mon 10/26/20 Lisa Mendez, Simcha Preschool Director, Sarah Mast, Watsonville Adult Education
Tue 10/27/20 Stan Rushworth
Wed 10/28/20 Elizabeth Conlan, candidate for SC City Council
Thu 10/29/20 Kelsey Hill
Thu 10/29/20 Kevin Smockler/Chris Boone and Curtis Reliford
Thu 10.29/20 Joe Livernois
Fri 10/30/20 Carla Marinucci
Sun 11/1/20 Joseph Stewart
Mon 11/2/20 Tony Lindsey, singer from Santana
Tue 11/3/20 Many guests 3pm-midnight
Wed 11/4/20 Stephen Zunes
Thur 11/5/20 Tony Russomano
Thu 11/5/20 Hektor Calderon
Thu 11/5/20 Rose Sellery
Fri 11/6/20
Sun 11/8/20 Dr. Ronnie Lipschutz
Mon 11/9/20 Frank Perry

Mon 11/9/20

Jorden Richardson, Savory Events
Nicole Kleemann, Business coach 
Joshua Keen Server, Caterer



Tue 11/10/20 Richard Casale
Wed 11/11/20 Women advocating for peace
Thur 11/12/20 Dana Bagshaw, Playwright
Thu 11/12/20 Obi Kaufman
Fri 11/13/20 Enid Lee
Sun 11/15/20 Beverly DesChaux
Sun 11/15/20 Manuel Pastor
Mon 11/16/20 Gail Pellerin retiring County Clerk
Tue 11/17/20 Randi Reed, LGBTQ Educator
Wed 11/18/20 Andrea Most, PhD
Thu 11/19/20 Jazz Miah
Fri 11/20/20 Rhonda Harper, Bella Bonner, Isaias Gebre
Sun 11/22/20 Dr. Ruth Ben-Ghiat
Mon 11/23/20 Ian McHenry, Theresa Shellen,Dyane Villalobos,Charles Nelson, Darrie Ganzhorn from Homeless Garden Project
Tue 11/24/20 Suzanne Willis/Angel Marquez
Wed 11/25/20 Ariel Gold, CodePink; Miriam Eide, Fossil-Free CA
Thu 11/26/20 Susan Heinz
Fri 11/27/20 Yasmina Porter
Sun 11/29/20 Dave Blume, Whiskey Hill Farms
Mon 11/30/20 Fernando Giraldo, probation dept
Tue 12/1/20 Lori Halliday/Sarah Cruse
Wed 12/2/20 Claire Braz-Valentine, Jack Bowers
Thu 12/3/20 Gillian Greensite
Thu 12/3/20 Sandy Brown & Kayla Kumar; Jeb Purucker & Sabrina Lopez
Fri 12/4/20 Duron Ritchie
Sun 12/6/20 Jeremy Lent
Mon 12/7/20 Tom Noddy, Bubble Magic Performer
Mon 12/7/20 Mimi Hall, Director of the County Health Services Agency
Tue 12/8/20 Melanie Useldinger
Tue 12/8/20 Dawni Pappas/Coleen Douglas
Wed 12/9/20 Alex Ferrer, SAJE
Thu 12/10/20 Sandy Brown
Thu 12/10/20 Manu Koenig, John Leopold
Fri 12/11/20 David Anthony
Sun 12/13/20 Darryl Molina Sarmiento
Mon 12/14/20 ARIEL ROBELLO, MFA, MS
Tue 12/15/20 Lori Butterworth
Wed 12/16/20 Patrisse Cullors, Black Lives Matter; Gar Alperovitz [Bioneers Radio]
Thu 12/17/20 Alicia Kuhl
Thu 12/17/20 Tim Fitzmaurice, David Terrazas, Candace Brown, Kate Harrison
Fri 12/18/20 Justin Cummings
Fri 12/18/20 Alta Northcut, Nikia Chaney
Mon 12/21/20 The Three Sea Show: Scott Kail, Rocky Pase, Ed Kauffmann
Tue 12/22/20 Zac Brown
Tue 12/22/20 Jon Nordglen



Wed 12/23/20 Erin McNeill, Media Literacy Now

Thu 12/24/20 Kristin Masters



Topic
Future of Local Journalism. Both are publishers
Art as Social Action with 2 guest musicians
Proposition 21 - easing state restrictions on local rent control
S C Slow Streets
LGBTQ youth/Candidate for State Senate
Author of The Wax Pack
Current events affecting people of color (Kenosha police shooting; Ft. Hood)
The Election Whisperer
Santa Cruz Parks Master Plan
Open Studios, Visual Arts Network
New Equal Access Fund to provide internet access to all students in SC County
What it means to be a man - overcoming broken paradigms
Candidate for congress, book "Humbled".
Women's Untold Stories: Dissolving Shame
Musician from San Lorenzo Valley on his new album
Barrios Unidos, positive role in community, gang prevention/intervention
California Community Water Center: Water provision in Watsonville
Director of the Institute of Arts and Sciences at UCSC Barring Freedom and talk series Visualizing Abolition
Philanthropist and journalist
Fire Safe Council Santa Cruz: Fire Season is still raging. Prepare!
Advisory voting and what it can do for democracy
Growing up bi-racial in Santa Cruz
Guide to Resisting a Coup/Santa Cruz City politics
Black Health Matters
LGBTQ History Month & The Presidential Election
Preschools during the Era of Covid
Latest Book: Diaspora's Children
City of Santa Cruz issues and priorities
Campaigning for SC City Council
New film about resurgence of Vinyl/Local racial incident against him
Journalist on Voices of Monterey Bay and upcoming election
Electoral politics and role of people of color
UC Davis Post-doc: Climate & Bioviersity
musicians in age of covid; politics
Election Coverage
Election coverage; the potential for a power grab and how coups have been stopped in other countries
Reflections on the Election Polls
Pesticide warnings in fields in central coast
Pivot producer of fashion art show
Current events affecting people of color (Kenosha police shooting; Ft. Hood)
Is There a Second Civil War in Our Future?
History Soquel and Capitola

Pre-holiday special (aka Election Antidote!): How to make small family events and remote events special and successful



USDA Soil Ecologist on how to prepare fire damaged soils for rainy season
A feminist foreign policy
Zoom Suffragette Play out of San Lorenzo Valley
The Forests of California book 925-951-7501.
Race and anti-racist education
Electric Vehicles on the Road and in Our Future
the role of movements, organizing, and race in the election outcomes
election integrity and role of County Clerk in Santa Cruz county
The LGBTQ Roller Coaster Ride to Becoming a Parent
Importance of Story in shaping our environmental crises, and finding a way forward
Why Socialism?
African-American surfers/surf organizations
Strongmen: Why Authoritarian Leaders Succeed and How They Fall
Local holiday shopping - Covid, local economy, etc.
Second Harvest Foodbank and Salvation Army serving needs for holidays
Advancing a foreign policy for Peace with the new administration; public health & safety and California's fossil fuel industry
Archetypal Astrology and Cosmic Forces Shaping Human History
Persons of Color and Buddhism/spirituality/religion/social activism
Sustainable Permaculture and Regenerative Agriculture through Small Local Farm
What is probation and how have changes affected it.
Horse-Heart Farm: The Role of Presence in Addressing Race
William James Association Lifetime Achievement Award for work in prisons; poetry; the importance of art in the prisons
Post Election and Upcoming Issues
SC City Council issues; socialism at local level
Current events affecting people of color: public health (APHA designation of racism; bail for Rittenhouse in Kenosha; strike in India; arts & pandemic)
The Five Conspiracies Theories You Need To Know About
Tom Scribner
CARES Act Health Equity Grants
Agape Dance Academy Films Nutcracker for Drive In Movie @ Boardwalk
Listening to the Subtle Realms of the Redwoods
The Vacancy Report: Housing as Commodity or as Shelter
Post Election and Upcoming Issues
SCCounty Supervisor election results; county issues, policies, politics
YMCA in South Africa; 19th/20th century black struggles in South Africa & US
Director, Citizens for a Better Environment, Environmental Justice
Latinx literature prof at Cabrillo
The Many Facets of Jacob's Heart
The Arc of Justice; Democratizing Wealth
homelessness and housing issues
district elections vs at-large city council; ranked choice voting; representation in city politics; role and power of city manager and mayor; part-time vs full-time council
Santa Cruz issues facing mayor and city council and black community
Cabrillo College programs and students of color
The Three Sea Show - Corralitos Cultural Center online outreach for south county
Black Men Om and Black Men Bend: Being Black in the Yoga World
Artistic Director: The Cabrillo Stage--Covid and Looking Forward



Education for Media Literacy

Non Violent Communication and The Work that Reconnects



Host Show
brad kava talk of the Bay
C. Barrington Talk of the Bay
Len B Talk of the Bay
Pauline Seales GNSC
Rachel Talk of the Bay
Wallace Baine The Golden Hour
Thairie Ritchie Unheard Voices
Jill Cody Be Bold America!
Chirs Krohn/Mathilde Rand Exploring Santa Cruz
Suki Wessling Talk of the Bay
C Barrington Talk of the Bay
Len B Talk of the Bay
Rachel G Talk of the Bay
Deb Bone GNSC
Wallace Baine The Golden Hour
Bobby Bishop Unheard Voices
Ronnie Lipschutz Sustainability Now!
Nada Miljkovic Cutting Edge
Brad Kava talk of the Bay
C Barringotn Talk of the Bay
Len B Talk of the Bay
Deb Bone GNSC
Rachel Talk of the Bay
Cheryl Williams Unheard Voices
Jill Cody Be Bold America!
Suki Wessling Talk of the Bay
C Barrington Talk of the Bay
Len B Talk of the Bay
R Solick GNSC
Rachel Talk of the Bay
Wallace Baine The Golden Hour
Gloria Nieto Unheard Voices
Ronnie Lipschutz Sustainability Now!
Brad Kava talk of the Bay
Christine, Jill, Katherine,Rachel,Erik, Howard, etc. Election special
Len B Talk of the Bay
C. Barrington GNSC
Rachel Talk of the Bay
Wallace Baine The Golden Hour
Thairie Ritchie Unheard Voices
Jill Cody Be Bold America!
Mathilde Rand Exploring SC

Suki Wessling Talk of the Bay



C Barrington Talk of the Bay
Len B Talk of the Bay
Pauline Seales GNSC
Rachel Talk of the Bay
Bobby Bishop Unheard Voices
Ronnie Lipschutz Sustainability Now!
Chris Benner Cutting Edge
Brad Kava talk of the Bay
C. Barrington Talk of the Bay
Len B Talk of the Bay
Deb Bone GNSC
Cheryl Williams Unheard Voices
Jill Cody Be Bold America!
Suki Wessling Talk of the Bay
C Barrington Talk of the Bay
Len B Talk of the Bay
Deb Bone GNSC
Gloria Nieto Unheard Voices
Ronnie Lipschutz Sustainability Now!
Brad Kava talk of the Bay
C Barrington Talk of the Bay
Len B Talk of the Bay
Pauline Seales GNSC
Chris Krohn Talk of the Bay
Thairie Ritchie Unheard Voices
Jill Cody Be Bold America!
Mathilde Rand Exploring SC
Suki Wessling Talk of the Bay
C Barrington Talk of the Bay
C. Barrington Talk of the Bay
Len B Talk of the Bay
Randa Solick GNSC
Chris Krohn Talk of the Bay
Bobby Bishop Unheard Voices
Ronnie Lipschutz Sustainability Now!
Brad Kava talk of the Bay
C. Barrington Talk of the Bay
Len Beyea Talk of the Bay
Janet Quinn Good News Santa Cruz
Chris Krohn Talk of the Bay
Cheryl Williams Unheard Voices
Cheryl Williams Unheard Voices
Suki Wessling Talk of the Bay
C. Barrington Talk of the Bay
C. Barrington Talk of the Bay



Len Beyea Talk of the Bay

Deb Bone GNSC


